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Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/15/2012 |$12.00 $84.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/30/2012 |$12.00 $96.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/15/2012 |$12.00 $108.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/31/2012 |$12.00 $120.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/15/2012 [$12.00 $132.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Arthur, Benjamin S 1.BB&T
629 Tennyson Avenue 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/30/2012 [$12.00 $144.00
Winchester, VA 22601-3223 3.Winchester, Virginia
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager I 04/15/2012 |$12.00 $84.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager Il 04/30/2012 |$12.00 $96.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager I 05/15/2012 |$12.00 $108.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager Il 05/31/2012 |$12.00 $120.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager Il 06/05/2012 |$120.00 $240.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager I 06/15/2012 [$12.00 $252.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
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Barger, Cyrus P. 1.BB&T
2155 Rockfish Road 2.Agency Manager Il 06/30/2012 |$12.00 $264.00
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207 3.Charlottesville, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 04/15/2012 |$12.00 $84.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 04/30/2012 |$12.00 $96.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 05/15/2012 |$12.00 $108.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 05/31/2012 |$12.00 $120.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 06/15/2012 |$12.00 $132.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Henry A 1.BB&T
1137 Cedar Point Drive 2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 06/30/2012 |$12.00 $144.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 04/15/2012 |$20.00 $140.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 04/30/2012 |$20.00 $160.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 05/15/2012 |$20.00 $180.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 05/31/2012 |$20.00 $200.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 06/15/2012 |$20.00 $220.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
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Boyd, Robert M 1.BB&T
3309 Regent Park Walk 2.Group/State President 06/30/2012 |$20.00 $240.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257 3.Norfolk, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr 111 04/15/2012 |$20.00 $140.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr llI 04/30/2012 |$20.00 $160.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr llI 05/15/2012 |$20.00 $180.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr 111 05/31/2012 [$20.00 $200.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr IlI 06/15/2012 |$16.00 $216.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Bryan, Samuel W 1.BB&T
25 N. Garfield St. 2.Mortgage Wholesale Lending Relationship Mgr Il 06/30/2012 |$16.00 $232.00
Arlington, VA 22201-1021 3.Falls Church, VA
Cartwright, Tim L 1.BB&T
3329 Hard Rock Court 2.Client Server Engineer Il 06/21/2012 |$80.00 $160.00
Richmond, VA 23230-1946 3.Richmond, VA
Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office |04/15/2012 |$13.34 $93.38
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond, VA
Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office |04/30/2012 |$13.34 $106.72
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond, VA
Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office |05/15/2012 |$13.34 $120.06
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond, VA
Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office |05/31/2012 |$13.34 $133.40

Richmond, VA 23225-3343

3.Richmond, VA
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Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office |06/15/2012 |$3.33 $136.73
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond, VA
Cleland, David A 1.BB&T
4118 Springhill Ave. 2.Insurance Services New Business Development Office | 06/30/2012 |$3.33 $140.06
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond, VA
Clodfelter, Joseph Randal 1.BB&T
1923 Murphy Lane 2.ABL Loan Administrator | 05/23/2012 |$160.00 $160.00
Winston Salem, NC 27104-3399 3.Winston Salem, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 04/15/2012 |$10.00 $70.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 04/30/2012 [$10.00 $80.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 05/15/2012 [$10.00 $90.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 05/31/2012 |$10.00 $100.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 06/15/2012 |$10.00 $110.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Coleman, Gary R 1.BB&T
250 Oakwood Drive 2.Chief Technology Officer 06/30/2012 |$10.00 $120.00
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523 3.Raleigh, NC
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/15/2012 |$11.30 $79.10
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/30/2012 |$11.30 $90.40
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/15/2012 |$11.30 $101.70

Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/31/2012 |$11.30 $113.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/15/2012 |$11.30 $124.30
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Cummings, Kenneth E 1.BB&T
1832 Templeton Lane 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/30/2012 |$11.30 $135.60
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager Il 04/15/2012 |$4.00 $28.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager I 04/30/2012 |$4.00 $32.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager I 05/15/2012 |$4.00 $36.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager I 05/31/2012 |$4.00 $40.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager I 06/15/2012 |$4.00 $44.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager Il 06/21/2012 |$120.00 $164.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, Donna T 1.BB&T
112 Lookout Point 2.Regional Mortgage Manager Il 06/30/2012 |$4.00 $168.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346 3.Newport News, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 04/15/2012 |$15.00 $105.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 04/30/2012 |$15.00 $120.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
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Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 05/15/2012 |$15.00 $135.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 05/31/2012 |$15.00 $150.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 06/15/2012 |$15.00 $165.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Davis, James E 1.BB&T
35386 Carnoustie Circle 2.Corporate Banking Team Leader | 06/30/2012 |$15.00 $180.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508 3.McLean, VA
Eggleston, Charles Douglas 1.BB&T
1623 Center Hill Dr Sw 2.Banking Network Sales & Service Leader | 06/21/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24015-3629 3.Roanoke, VA
Estes, Kathy R. 1.BB&T
297 Crimora Mine Road 2.Assistant Agency Manager Il 05/23/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Crimora, VA 24431-2522 3.Waynesboro, VA
Fuge, Peter T 1.BB&T
3302 Fallowfield Dr 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/13/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Falls Church, VA 22042-3405 3.Fairfax, VA
Gray, David J 1.BB&T
9750 Tuxford Road 2.Business Loan Administration Construction Loan Adm |06/08/2012 |$200.00 $356.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3533 3.Richmond, VA
Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/15/2012 |$12.49 $87.43
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 04/30/2012 |$12.49 $99.92
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/15/2012 |$12.49 $112.41
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 05/31/2012 |$12.49 $124.90
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
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Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/15/2012 |$12.49 $137.39
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Gulledge, Robert C 1.BB&T
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 2.City/Area Executive VI 06/30/2012 |$12.49 $149.88
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316 3.Norfolk, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 04/15/2012 |$10.00 $70.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 04/30/2012 |$10.00 $80.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 05/15/2012 |$10.00 $90.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 05/31/2012 |$10.00 $100.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 06/15/2012 |$10.00 $110.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Highfield, Jonathan David 1.BB&T
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 2.Senior Credit Officer | 06/30/2012 [$10.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651 3.Roanoke, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 04/15/2012 |$18.40 $128.80
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 04/30/2012 |$18.40 $147.20
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 05/15/2012 |$18.40 $165.60
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 05/31/2012 |$18.40 $184.00
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
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Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 06/15/2012 |$18.40 $202.40
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Hughes, S. Anderson 1.BB&T
503 South Gaskins Rd 2.Group/State President 06/30/2012 |$18.40 $220.80
Richmond, VA 23238-5709 3.Richmond, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 04/15/2012 |$10.00 $70.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 04/30/2012 |$10.00 $80.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 05/15/2012 [$10.00 $90.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 05/31/2012 [$10.00 $100.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 06/15/2012 |$6.66 $106.66
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Jarrett, Barry M 1.BB&T
53 Pinecrest Court 2.City/'Area Executive Il 06/30/2012 |$6.66 $113.32
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161 3.Martinsville, VA
Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 04/15/2012 |$11.00 $77.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 04/30/2012 |$11.00 $88.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 05/15/2012 [$11.00 $99.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 05/31/2012 |$11.00 $110.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
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Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 06/15/2012 |$11.00 $121.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
Knott, Raymond C 1.BB&T
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 2.City/Area Executive V 06/30/2012 |$11.00 $132.00
Amissville, VA 20106-2209 3.Warrenton, VA
Lambour, David William 1.BB&T
6870 Hurd Lane 2.Business Services Officer Il 06/13/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Haymarket, VA 20169-4962 3.Manassas, VA
Loy, Colleen B 1.BB&T
472 Alloy Lane 2.BB&T@Work Group Manager 06/13/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Winchester, VA 22602-1809 3.Winchester, VA
Nelson, Samuel G 1.BB&T
406 Kilmarnock Dr 2.Real Estate Evaluator I 06/21/2012 |$120.00 $120.00
Henrico, VA 23229-7625 3.Henrico, Virginia
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 04/15/2012 |$12.00 $84.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 04/30/2012 |$12.00 $96.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 05/15/2012 |$12.00 $108.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 05/31/2012 |$12.00 $120.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 06/15/2012 |$12.00 $132.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Osterbind, Annette 1.BB&T
14110 Minor Fields Lane 2.PFS Group Director 06/30/2012 |$12.00 $144.00
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568 3.Richmond, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager I 04/15/2012 |$15.00 $105.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
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Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager Il 04/30/2012 |$15.00 $120.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager llI 05/15/2012 |$15.00 $135.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager I 05/31/2012 |$15.00 $150.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager Il 06/15/2012 |$15.00 $165.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Pereira, Debra K 1.BB&T
11987 Memory Lane 2.Agency Manager I 06/30/2012 |$15.00 $180.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335 3.Fairfax, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 04/15/2012 |$6.67 $46.69
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 04/30/2012 |$6.67 $53.36
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 05/15/2012 |$6.67 $60.03
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 05/31/2012 |$6.67 $66.70
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 06/15/2012 |$16.66 $83.36
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Powell, Christopher W 1.BB&T
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 06/30/2012 |$16.66 $100.02
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631 3.Charlottesville, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker I 04/15/2012 |$10.74 $75.18

Richmond, VA 23229-8118

3.Richmond, VA
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) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 04/30/2012 |$10.74 $85.92
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker IlI 05/15/2012 |$10.74 $96.66
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 05/31/2012 |$10.74 $107.40
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker Ill 06/15/2012 |$10.74 $118.14
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Raher, Susan M 1.BB&T
8917 Rearden Road 2.Regional Corporate Banker IlI 06/30/2012 |$10.74 $128.88
Richmond, VA 23229-8118 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist IlI 04/15/2012 |$8.40 $58.80
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 04/30/2012 |$8.40 $67.20
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 05/15/2012 |$8.40 $75.60
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 05/31/2012 |$8.40 $84.00
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 2.Research & Strategy Specialist 11l 06/15/2012 |$8.40 $92.40
Richmond, VA 23223-7894 3.Richmond, VA
Reeves, Aaron M 1.BB&T
